VYTBEPXIAIO

I'padux
NpoOBeTPHBAHUS KAOMHETOB
na I gerBeprs 2020-2021 yuebnoro roja

KJIACCBI BPEMI ITPOBETPHUBAHIMSI

1,3 ki1accehbl 1 kiacenl 3 KJacenl

08.35 - 08.45 08.45-08.55

09.30- 09.40 09.45-09.55
10.25-10.35 10.45-10.55
11.40-11.50
12.40-12.50

2.4 kaacenl | 09.00 — 09.10

10.00-10.10

11.00-11.10

12.00-12.10

13.00-13.10

5,6 kaacenl 09.10-09.20

10.10-10:20

11.10-11.20

12.10-12.20

13.10-13.20

14.00-14.10

7,8 KAaCChI 09.20-09.30

10.20-10.30

11.20-11.30

12.20-12.30

13.20-13.30

14.10-14.20

9-11 kJ1acesnl 09.20-09.30

10.20-10.30

11.20-11.30

12.20-12.30

13.20-13.30

14.20-14.30

15.10-15.20 |




